Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 3p-025- 3QAU6
Tulsa, OK 74136

NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT #166 0= & ~A\s- Fe

Lea County, New Mexico | >50 /,\) & coo / w

232 2.32 0.10 0.18 0.41 0.41

502 2.70 0.60 1.05 2.84 3.24

996 4,94 0.60 1.05 5.19 8.43

1313 3.17 0.70 1.23 3.88 12.31
1800 4.87 0.20 - 0.35 1.70 14.02
1981 1.81 0.50 0.88 1.58 15.60
2252 2.71 0.60 1.05 2.85 18.45
2260 0.08 1.00 3.00 0.24 18.69
3068 8.08 0.30 0.53 4.24 22.93
3204 1.36 0.40 0.70 0.95 23.88
3612 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 26.50
3838 2.26 0.50 0.88 1.98 28.48
4109 2.71 0.40 0.70 1.90 30.38
4516 4.07 0.20 0.35 1.42 31.80
4653 1.37 0.20 0.35 0.48 32.28
4971 3.18 0.10 0.18 0.56 32.84
5062 0.91 0.40 0.70 0.64 33.48
5243 1.81 0.40 0.70 1.27 34.74
5424 1.81 0.50 0.88 1.58 ' 36.33
5560 1.36 0.20 0.35 0.48 36.80
5651 0.91 0.30 0.53 0.48 37.28
5833 1.82 0.10 0.18 0.32 37.60
6105 2.72 0.60 1.05 2.86 40.46
6377 2.72 0.60 1.05 2.86 43.31
6602 2.25 1.10 1.93 4.33 47.64
6784 1.82 0.70 1.23 2.23 49.87
6966 1.82 0.80 1.40 2.55 52.42

RECEIVER
FEB 07 2011 %
HOBBsUCD Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the L'} day of :YOLV)L,DLM , 2011
- J

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publid

MARY C. HOUTS

‘A %% Notary Public, State of Texas

' My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011




